G
A
S
 D
E
T
E
C

S
Rev. 0
Order Code Detected Gas
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.AMM.2000 AMMONIA 0-2000ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.134A.2000 R-134a 0-2000ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.404A.2000 R-404a 0-2000ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.407C.2000 R-407a 0-2000ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.410A.2000 R-410a 0-2000ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.290.2000 R-290 0-2000ppm
Analogue Refrigerant Gas Detectors
(GS-220.BC.V.ZETA)
Description
The GS-220.BC.V range of Gas detectors for refrigerants
monitor the levels of ammonia and CFCs, HFCs, HCFCs, CFCs
and signal in excess of the recommended levels of maximum
permissible concentration.
Using semiconductor sensor ensure a rapid response and a long life of